Liegenschaft

Zermatt
Cristallo
Kandahar
Cervino
Sonnmatt
Cresta
Center
Beaulieu
Kondor
Viktoria
Silence
Richemont
Select

Résidence A & B

Papillon

Hotal Ambassador
Hotel Schweizerhof

Sportina
Bellevue
Vitalis
Sungold
Monazit
Zen Stecken

Rossignol A, B, C& D

Marico
Roger

Naters
Binne
Furka

Feriendorf Tschuggen

Naterschhalta

Leukerbad
Quelle
Torrent
Erli

Bel Air
Aramis
Anessa

Tédsch
St. Martin

Saas-Fee
Cristal

Apollo
DominicA & B
Nicoletta
Evelyne
Cornelia
Aramis

m3

4200
5'300
7'200
6'800
5'200
5'100
5'500
5'300
49'600
4'100
2'800
4'050
10'900
1'800
23'400
46'000
2'800
31'000
1'800
1'600
5'500
6'500
12'000
3'500
4'030

3'500
6'200
32'300
4'500

6'400
3'300
3'600
5'400
5'500
20'000

16'000

5'000
5'800
6'000
7'000
3'500
3'500
5'000

Jahr

1954
1960
1960
1962
1963
1965
1966
1968
1968
1970
1970
1970
1975
1976
1978
1986
1984
1984
1986
1986
1988
1988
1990
1992
1994

1953
1955
1980
2018

1965
1968
1969
1970
1982
1984

1980

1965
1966
1988
1990
1991
1992
1993

265 Betten
190 Betten

600 Betten

Wohneinheiten

19
20
30
32
33

12
24
55
18

17
44

84

84
32
31
18
18
68

18

12
15
100

31
17
15
26
11
22

75

20
27
19
14
13

12



Mountain Village
Résidence Mountain Village

Birchen
Weida

Grachen
Résidence
Silence

Susten / Leuk
Bella Tola

Brig-Glis
Biela

Salsa
Wierypark
Briggassa

Baltschieder
Rhoneblick
Panoramapark

Wengen
Racers Retreat |

Visp

Balfrin |
Balfrin Il
Kleegéarten |
Litterna | & Il
Mischabel
Vispa |
Tschill

Bella Vista
Center
Tauma
Vispa Il & 11l
Kleegarten Il
Vispa IV
Keegarten Il

Les Collons / Vex
Matterhorn View |
Matterhorn Village
Village du Rhone | & I

Matterhorn Village Il (im Projekt)

Les Masses / Hérémence
Pyramide Village

Aux Pieds des Pistes (im Bau)

Ski in/out (im Projekt)

Villars

4'000
5'000

3'500

3'800
3'300

Campingplatz

4'400
8'000
9'500
8'588

7'000
12'000

5'000

6'600
5'500
7'800
9'100
11'000
21'000
25'000
17'000
33'000
17'000
17'000
12'000
9'000
11'000

3'500
6'000
8'000
3'000

12'000
20'300
6'000

1994
1994

1972

1976
1977

1970

1965
1985
2010
2018

1985
1990

2005

1952
1956
1964
1967
1965
1970
1974
1992
1993
1996
1996
2000
2007
2007

2005
2007
2010

2003

17

13
12

400 Platze

18
18
12

12
16

16

18
24
19
52
55
38
54
47
40
24
20
28

10

18
23



Chalet La Perle

Veysonnaz

Chalet Ski Paradise
Chalet Ski Heaven

Sion

Les Rosiers A
Les Rosiers B
Mont Noble A
Mont Noble B
La Floralie
Horizon

Les Chateaux
Le Capitole

Vétroz
Athéna

Aproz
La Printze

13'000

11'000
13'000

15'000

8'000
11'200
11'200
12'000

7'000
31'500
29'000

5'000

4200

2009

2010
2013

2007
2007
2010
2010
2011
2012
2012
2016

2016

2016

12
13

21
10
22
22
37
13
94
48

12

14



